(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

100222797221

02/24/12--01031--006 **78.75

SECINE VARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

12 MAR -8

PM 2:55

K 03/08/12

WA-11300



RECEIVED 12 MAR-8 AHII: 10

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

February 27, 2012

PAT HOPKINS 1425 E. VINE STREET KISSIMMEE, FL 34744

SUBJECT: CITIZENS FOR A BETTER OSCEOLA V, INC. Ref. Number: W12000011300

We have received your document for CITIZENS FOR A BETTER OSCEOLA V, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 412A00008001

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Citizens for a Better Osceola V., Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

☐\$70.00 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
ADDITIONAL C	OPY REOUIRED

FROM: Pat Hopkins

Name (Printed or typed)

1425 E. Vine Street

Address

Kissimmee, FL 34744

City, State & Zip

407-847-4741

1425 E. Viray time Telephone number

phopkins@kissimmeechamber.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME Citizens for a Better Osceola V, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Principal <u>street</u> address <u>1425 E. Vine Street</u> <u>Kissimmee, FL_34744</u> Mailing address, if different is:

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

1n_

٠.

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

To operate as a Political Committee to request the Board of County Commissioners to create Non Partisan Elections for Osceola County Commission.

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed:

THE Directors are elected/appointed by the Chairman

68 E. Vine Street ssimmee, FL 34744 t Hopkins, Treasurer 25 E. Vine Street ssimmee, FL 34744	Name and Title	Kissimmee, FL	venue 34741
t Hopkins, Treasurer	Name and Title	Kissimmee, FL	34741
25 E. Vine Street			<u> </u>
25 E. Vine Street		·····	
	Name and Title		
	4 1 1		
reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Mike Horner 2120 Macy Island Road		nt is:	12 MAR -8 SECREIME
ORPORATOR			SSE
			5 <u>5</u> % ()
			STATE
	ISTERED AGENT reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Mike Horner 2120 Macy Island Road Kissimmee, FL 34744 ORPORATOR f the Incorporator is: homas Franklin 368 E. Vine Street	Address:	AISTERED AGENT reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Mike Horner 2120 Macy Island Road Xissimmee, FL 34744 ORPORATOR f the Incorporator is: homas Franklin 368 E. Vine Street

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree for mere and or in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature of Incorporator

Required Signature of Registered Agent

February	23,	20	12	
	Dat	e		

February 23, 2012

Date